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Hostpokalen VP 2022

Fripistol

Bredmo 01.09.2022

Namn

Stellan Egeland
Jan Malmberg
Harry Pettersson
Ralf Lindholm
Oscar Ponthin

No
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Forening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

S1
78
73
75
63
60

S2
76
69
71
66
49

S3
83
83
77
71
34

S4
76
75
68
64
41

S5
81
77
67
69
30

S6 Resultat Final

82
81
79
72
19

476
458
437
405
233

Totalt Omsk.

Innertior
3
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